DEPARTMENT OF COMMUNITY MEDICINE
GOVT, MEDICAL COLLEGE, NAGPUR

No.Cm
[PGN______ /20 Date- 28/06/2023
- P. G, Activity Time Table for July 20213
b, noy Date Day Sesslon- 1 (2 PM-3 PM) Session-11 (3 PM- 5 PM)
Topic PG Student | PG Guide Toplc PG Student PG Guide
1 | 01-07-2023 | Saturday Month end exam All PGs Dr. Narlawar
2 | 0307-2023 | Monday | Riostatistics lecture Dr, Morey
3 | 04-07-2023 | Tuesday Library session Al PGs
4 | 05-07-2023 | Wednesday | Biostatistics lecture Dr. Morey
5 | 06-07-2023 | Thursday Case presentation Dr. Rohini | Dr. Lanjewar
6 | 07072023 |  Friday ) Or. Deeplka &
ournal Club Or. domal Dr. Thakre Review of literature Dr. Neethu | Or. Wadhva
' W
7 | 10-07-2023 | Monday Case presentation Dr. Pushikar | Dr. Narlawar
8 | 11-07-2023 | Tuesday Journal Club Dr:Satar &) or.pati
Dr. Snigdha
M
9 | 12-07-2023 | Wednesday Journal Club O hugtta & Dr. Gawande
Dr, Darshan
10 | 13-07-2023 | Thursday Book review Dr. Sattar Dr. Patil
11 | 14-07-2023 Friday Review of literature | Dr. Theeran |[Dr. Gawande
12 | 15-07-2023 | Saturday Library session All PGs
. . ; h
13 | 17-07-2023 | Monday Journal Club 2 Aka‘s 2 Dr. Wadhva
Dr. Ajay
Dr. Prachi & . o
14 | 18-07-2023 | Tuesday Journal Club Dr. Rathod Seminar Dr. Rohini Dr. Rathod
Dr. Pushkar
15 -07- LN j
15 | 19-07-2023 | Wednesday Journal Club Dr:Neethti S {LDr Ghavan Review of literature  |Dr. Mudita  |Dr. Gawande
3 16 29-07-2023 Thursday | Review of literature | Dr. Jayprakash Or. Wadhva
EY7, 21-07-2023 Friday Book review Dr. Darshan | Dr. Golawar
Thesis review: Proforma & ;
N .D ka Dr. Thakre
Monday Dummy tables HEReEE -
Tuesday Book review Dr. Komal |Dr. Lanjewar Seminar Dr.Snigdha | Dr. Golawar
Wednesday | Review of literature |  Dr. Robin | Dr. Lanjewar
Case presentation Dr, Sattar Dr. Thakre
Book review Or. Prachi | Dr.Bhelkar Seminar Dr. Shilpa Dr. Lanjewar
All PGs

All PGs
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Professor & Head
Dept. of Community Medicine
GMC Nagpur




